521
iglidur®
F2
ESD-compatible – iglidur® F2
Standard range from stock
Used to prevent electro-static charges
Also suitable for wet applications
Lubrication and maintenance-free

according to ISO 3547-1 after pressfit
iglidur®
F2iglidur® F2 | Technical Data
0,00
0,02
0,04
0,06
0,08
0,10
0,00 0,05 0,10 0,15 0,20 0,25 0,30 0,35 0,40
528
F2SM-0608-06
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
F2SM-0608-06 New! 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 6.0
F2SM-0810-10 New! 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 10.0
F2SM-1012-10 New! 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 10.0
F2SM-1214-12 New! 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 12.0
F2SM-1618-15 New! 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 15.0
F2SM-2023-20 New! 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 20.0
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric

r = max.
0.5 mm
iglidur®
F2
F2FM-0608-06
iglidur® F2 | Product Range
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® F2
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
F2FM-0608-06 New! 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
F2FM-0810-10 New! 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
F2FM-1012-10 New! 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
F2FM-1214-12 New! 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
F2FM-1618-17 New! 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
F2FM-2023-21 New! 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.5
New in this catalog!
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75